1von1

Nr.

12
16
24
26
36
41
48
51
60
61
67
78
90
92
102
82
114
107
126
117
127

Datum

14.09.12 17:30
22.09.12 12:00
29.09.12 14:00
03.10.12 15:30
06.10.12 12:00
13.10.12 12:00
20.10.12 11:30
27.10.12 12:00
04.11.12 10:15
10.11.12 12:00
17.11.12 10:30
06.04.13 12:00
12.04.1317:30
27.04.13 12:00
04.05.13 12:01
12.05.13 10:30
22.05.13 19:00
08.06.13 16:30
18.06.13 18:30
23.06.13 10:30
27.06.13 18:30
29.06.13 12:00

U15 KF (C-Jun.) 02

C-Juniorinnen Gruppe Bezirk Schwaben Kreis Augsburg

Liganummer: 314736

Heim

CSC Batzenhofen-Hirblingen
SV Thierhaupten
JFG Singoldtal
FC Horgau

SV Thierhaupten
SV Thierhaupten
SV Steingriff 0.W.
SV Thierhaupten
SV Ottmaring

SV Thierhaupten
FC Ehekirchen
SV Thierhaupten
SV Mering

SV Thierhaupten
FC Hochzoll

TSV Koénigsbrunn
SV Thierhaupten
SV Grasheim

SV Thierhaupten
FC Zell/Bruck

SV Thierhaupten
SV Thierhaupten

Gast

SV Thierhaupten
SV Mering

SV Thierhaupten
SV Thierhaupten
FC Hochzoll

TSV Kodnigsbrunn
SV Thierhaupten
SV Grasheim

SV Thierhaupten
FC Zell/Bruck

SV Thierhaupten
CSC Batzenhofen-Hirblingen
SV Thierhaupten
FC Horgau

SV Thierhaupten
SV Thierhaupten
JFG Singoldtal
SV Thierhaupten
SV Steingriff 0.W.
SV Thierhaupten
SV Ottmaring

FC Ehekirchen
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